

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1182 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
--	----------------------------

Ms. Nisha Gandhi I/b Res Juris for the Appellant.
Mr. Aditya Desai for Respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

CORAM: K.K.TATED, J.
DATED : 03/09/2019

P.C.

1 Heard learned Counsel for the parties.

2 Advocate for the Appellant is directed to provide papers and proceeding of First Appeal to the Advocate for the Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 within one week from today.

3 Matter to appear on board on 18.09.2019.

(K.K.TATED, J.)