

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1182 OF 2019

Iffco-tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd.Appellant
V/S
Smt. Sunita Sambhaji Mali And Ors.Respondent

Mr Aditya S Desai, Advocate for Resp No 1 And 2.
(MENTIONED AT 5.00 P.M.)

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 4th February, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Respondent No. 1
AND 2, stand over to 11/02/2020 . Ad-interim relief, if any, to
continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)